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Ali Stone IG @alialistone

HH 2007

HH 2008 / HH 2001

ALL HAIL HALSTON!

VISIT US IN BOOTH P1669 TO VIEW THE NEW COLLECTION. 
JIM GALINSKY  |  VICE PRESIDENT, SALES  |  JGALINSKY@ZYLOWARE.COM  |  203.605.7593

THE H HALSTON COLLECTION FOR WOMEN 
Iconic 70s & 80s design aesthetics; mixing legacy codes  
with a modern edge to create an effortless collection.

NEW!



EXCLUSIVE VISION EXPO EAST OFFERS 
FOR OPTI-PORT MEMBERS!

COLLECTION
DAISY FUENTES
GLORIA BY GLORIA VANDERBILT
H HALSTON
INVINCILITES
LEON MAX
PROJECT RUNWAY 
RANDY JACKSON        
SHAQUILLE O'NEAL
SOPHIA LOREN 
STETSON              
STETSON OFF ROAD                
VIA SPIGA OCCHIALI   

LIST PRICE
$66.95 

$66.95

$79.95

$74.95

$76.95

$66.95

$74.95

$69.95

$69.95

$66.95

$66.95

$74.95

OPTI-PORT 
DISCOUNT

50%

65%

40%

50%

40%

50%

50%

50%

50%

50%

65%

50%

OPTI-PORT 
ACTUAL 

COST
$33.48

$23.43 

$47.97 

$37.48 

$46.17 

$33.48 

$37.48 

$34.98 

$34.98 

$33.48 

$23.43 

$37.48 

NET COST WITH 
ADDITIONAL 20% 
EXPO DISCOUNT

$26.78

$18.75

$38.38

$29.98

$36.94

$26.78

$29.98

$27.98

$27.98

$26.78

$18.75

$29.98

EXPO BONUS 
ADDITIONAL SAVINGS 

PER FRAME
$6.70
$4.69
$9.59
$7.50
$9.23
$6.70
$7.50
$7.00
$7.00
$6.70
$4.69
$7.50

20% OFF WHEN YOU 
OPEN A NEW ACCOUNT 

WITH ZYLOWARE!* 
Open a new account and receive 

an additional 20% discount on your 
opening order! This 20% discount 
is above and beyond your current 
exceptional Opti-Port discounts 

from Zyloware! 

ADD A NEW ZYLOWARE 
BRAND, RECEIVE AN 

ADDITIONAL 20% OFF!** 
Add a new brand and receive an 
additional 20% discount on your 

order above and beyond your 
current exceptional Opti-Port 

discounts from Zyloware!
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