



# ALL HAIL HALSTON!

THE H HALSTON COLLECTION FOR WOMEN

Iconic 70s & 80s design aesthetics; mixing legacy codes with a modern edge to create an effortless collection.





**OPTI-PORT** Zyloware.



VISIT US IN BOOTH P1669 TO VIEW THE NEW COLLECTION. JIM GALINSKY | VICE PRESIDENT, SALES | JGALINSKY@ZYLOWARE.COM | 203.605.7593

ZYLOWARE EYEWEAR • WWW.ZYLOWARE.COM • #WEAREZYLOWARE

### SOPTI-PORT Zyloware.

## EXCLUSIVE VISION EXPOEAST OFFERS FOR OPTI-PORT MEMBERS!





### 20% OFF WHEN YOU OPEN A NEW ACCOUNT WITH ZYLOWARE!\*

Open a new account and receive an additional 20% discount on your opening order! This 20% discount is above and beyond your current exceptional Opti-Port discounts from Zyloware!

### ADD A NEW ZYLOWARE BRAND, RECEIVE AN ADDITIONAL 20% OFF!\*\*

Add a new brand and receive an additional 20% discount on your order above and beyond your current exceptional Opti-Port discounts from Zyloware!





COLLECTION	LIST PRICE	OPTI-PORT DISCOUNT	OPTI-PORT ACTUAL COST	NET COST WITH ADDITIONAL 20% EXPO DISCOUNT	EXPO BONUS ADDITIONAL SAVINGS PER FRAME
DAISY FUENTES	\$66.95	50%	\$33.48	\$26.78	\$6.70
GLORIA BY GLORIA VANDERBILT	\$66.95	65%	\$23.43	\$18.75	\$4.69
H HALSTON	\$79.95	40%	\$47.97	\$38.38	\$9.59
INVINCILITES	\$74.95	50%	\$37.48	\$29.98	\$7.50
LEON MAX	\$76.95	40%	\$46.17	\$36.94	\$9.23
PROJECT RUNWAY	\$66.95	50%	\$33.48	\$26.78	\$6.70
RANDY JACKSON	\$74.95	50%	\$37.48	\$29.98	\$7.50
SHAQUILLE O'NEAL	\$69.95	50%	\$34.98	\$27.98	\$7.00
SOPHIA LOREN	\$69.95	50%	\$34.98	\$27.98	\$7.00
STETSON	\$66.95	50%	\$33.48	\$26.78	\$6.70
STETSON OFF ROAD	\$66.95	65%	\$23.43	\$18.75	\$4.69
VIA SPIGA OCCHIALI	\$74.95	50%	\$37.48	\$29.98	\$7.50

22-031 ©2022 Zyloware Corporation. Promotions and raffle rules at booth P18031 are at the discretion of Zyloware **\* FOR NEW ZYLOWARE ACCOUNTS ONLY \*\* FOR CURRENT ZYLOWARE ACCOUNTS ONLY**